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The place from Highland offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $4.2.
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Patty-cakes Menu

Desserts

BIRTHDAY CAKE

Main

WHITE WEDDING CAKE

Ice Cream & Desserts

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH

Specialty Drinks

SOUTHERN LADY

Black Or Green

COOKIES CREAM

Chuao Chocolate Bars
SWEET AND SALTY

Just Baked Cup Cake

FUNFETTI

Signature Sundaes

CHOCOLATE LOVERS

Dessert - Double Dip
Sundaes

GERMAN CHOCOLATE

Root Juices

WHATS UP DOC

Bricco Signature

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

Cocktails

LEMON DROP $4.3
Valentines Seasonal
CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY $4.3
Cupcakes

TURTLE CUPCAKE $4.3
CHOCOLATE WEDDING CAKE $4.3

Ingredients Used

BUTTER
CARAMEL

Dessert

COOKIES
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STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

$4.3 PEANUT BUTTER CUP

Patty-cakes

1018 Laurel St, Highland, United
States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:30-16:20
Wednesday 10:30-16:20
Thursday 10:30-16:20
Friday 10:30-16:20
Saturday 09:30-11:20
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